
Christmas Period Club House Trading hours 
Social Golf is available every day. Please use the honour 

box and fill out your receipt.   
 

Operating hours Xmas/New Year 2023/24 
It is envisaged that the club will be open for 4 hours on every day excluding public holidays 

and Mondays as listed below but this will vary according to patronage. 

Check with the clubhouse on 0481 568 296 or leave a text or voice message. 

You can also pre order cart hire.  

 

Day Clubhouse Bar & 

Gaming lounge 

open 

Notes 

Monday December 18 Closed  

Tuesday December 19 10am to 2pm Vets 

Wednesday December 20 10am to 2pm  

Thursday December 21 10am to 2pm  

Friday December 22 10am to 2pm 9am Chook run. 

No Friday Night 

meals. 

Saturday December 23 10am to 2pm  

Sunday December 24 9am to 1pm  

Monday December 25 Closed Public Holiday  

Tuesday December 26 Closed Public Holiday  

Wednesday December 27 10am to 2pm  

Thursday December 28 10am to 2pm  

Friday December 29 10am to 2pm 9am Chook run. 

No Friday Night 

meals. 

Saturday December 30 10am to 2pm  

Sunday December 31 9am to 1pm  

Monday January 1 Closed Public Holiday  

Tuesday January 2 10am to 2pm  

Wednesday January 3 10am to 2pm  

Thursday January 4 10am to 2pm  

Friday January 5 10am to 2pm 9am Chook run. 

No Friday Night 

meals. 

Saturday January 6 10am to 2pm  

Sunday  January 7 9am to 1pm  

Monday January 8 Closed  

Tuesday January 9 11 am to 2pm Vets - Normal 

Trading resumes 

 

 


